Station”, payable at “SBI, Khairi (IFSC Code 
SBIN0008844)”.  

The date of issue of Bankers Cheque /Crossed 
Demand Draft should be later than the date of 
publishing of the tender on CPP Portal. 

v) फनफवदा प्रफतीूफत  ( ईएमडी  ) 

Bid Security (EMD) 
₹1,58,000 (एक लाख अट्ठावन हजार रुपरे् माि) 

एनएचपीसी फलफमटेड, सेवा-II पावर से्टशन के पक्ष में 

फडमांड डर ाफ्ट/बैंकसा चेक के रूप में, एसबीआई, खैरी 

(IFSC Code SBIN0008844) में देर् हो । र्ा बीजी/ बीमा 
ज़मानत बांड के रूप में “एनएचपीसी फलफमटेड” के पक्ष में 

फ़रीदाबाद में देर् हो। ₹1,58,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Fifty Eight Thousand Only) in the form of Demand 
Draft/Banker’s Cheque  in favour of “NHPC Ltd., Sewa-
II Power Station”, payable at “SBI, Khairi (IFSC-
SBIN0008844) OR BG/Insurance Surety Bond in favour 
of “NHPC Ltd.” payable at Faridabad. 

vi) 
फनफवदा की वैद्यता अवफध